	ردیف
	نام درس
	كد درس
	گروه
	حداكثر ظرفيت
	حداقل ظرفيت
	تاريخ امتحان
	ساعت امتحان
	جنسیت
	نام استاد
	روز
	هفته زوج يا فرد 
	كد كلاس
	ساعت شروع

	ساعت 
پايان

	1
	شیمی عمومی مهندسی شیمی 
	131220
	1
	50
	30
	23/10/95
	30/10-30/8
	3
	قاسمیان 
	   سه شنبه 
چهارشنبه 

	هر هفته 
زوج
	115
115
	13
8
	15
10

	2
	مقدمه ای بر مهندسي شيمي
	131331
	1
	50
	30
	19/10/94
	30/10-30/8
	3
	قاسمیان
	سه شنبه 
	هر هفته 
	115
	17
	19

	3
	فیزیک 1
	131216
	1
	50
	30
	16/10/95
	13-11
	3
	جعفری
	چهارشنبه 
دوشنبه 
	هر هفته 
زوج	
	115
135
	13
15
	15
17

	4
	ریاضی عمومی 1
	131211
	1
	50
	30
	12/10/95
	13-11
	3
	عبدالهادی
	سه شنبه 
چهارشنبه 
	هر هفته
هر هفته 
	201
201
	10
15
	12
17

	5
	مبانی كامپيوتر
	131228
	1
	50
	30
	21/10/95
	13-11
	3
	علیزاده
	شنبه 
شنبه
	هر هفته 
زوج	       
	115
115
	15
17
	17
19
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